STATE OF NEW MEXICO ' -
ENERGY an0 MINERALS DEPARTMENT _

"8, 50 3008 SECIWLS

OISTAIBUTION -

PFROKATION OFPFVWCR

1.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS

RECEIVED BY

| MAY 161965

0. C. D.
ARTESIA, QFFICE

TN

mend LA 4y P.O. BOX 2088 -

rie v ) -

u.s.0.9. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

LAND OFFICE o

vaamsronvan |2 1V e S P - £
cas |/ REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE . - -

OPERATOR v AND ) N

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Oparerot .
ELLIOTT OIL COMPANY

Address

Box 1355, Roswell, New Mex1co 88201

Reoson(s) for tiling ({Check proper box)

. New Well

D Recompietion
D Change in Ownership

Change in Transporier of:
D o1l

D Ceasinghead Gos

D Dry Gas
D Condensare

Other (Please explamf, (GHLAD GAS ML NUT BE
FLARED AFTER
UiNLESS AN EXCEPTION FROM

I change of ownership give name

THE B. L. M. 1S OBTAINED

snd address of previous owner

II. IDESCRIPTKJ\JCH:“VELL.ABU)IIL&SB - 145 49/55/ éﬁ
Lease Name ‘ well No.| Pool Name, Including F or n Kind of Lease Leocse No.
E. M. Elliott #4 Seuth—tee -0 -7 /C__ State, Federal or Fee Fed. NM27279
Location ToR W ey TRACIC ' » S S
Unit Letier L 1980 Feel From The _ South Line and 660 Feel From The West
Line of Section 31 ) Township  1BS Ronge 30E , NMPM, Fddy County

HI'DESK;VATTOhIOF'H{KNSPORTER(DF(DH.APH)IQATURAL(SAS

Nome of Authorized Tronsposter of Oll X or Condenscise D

Navajo Refining Company

Adaress (Give address 1o which pwroved copy of this jorm is 10 be seat)

Box 159, Artesia, New Mexico 88210

Naome ol Authorized Tranaporter of Casinghead Gas [X) ot Dry Gas (]

neqgotiating market

Address (Give address 10 which approved copy of this form i3 to be sent)

. Sec, -

31

"Tvp.
' 185

v
. Rge.

' 30E

Y unit
.

' L )

11 wel) produces ofl or liquids,
give locotion of tonks.

' Wherr---
1
"

i3 gas ociucliy connecied?

No

fosﬁ%’a—

. 3N gy

Unknown

1{ this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order numbert

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

V1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1 hereby centify that the rules and r:gulmons of the Qil Conservation Division have
been complied with and that the information gwcn is true and complere 10 the best of

my knowledge and belief.

~ Frank 0. Elliott (Signatwre)
- __ _Owner :
{Title}
5/15/85
(Date)

ao"‘f

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

MAY 16 1985

.18

APPROVED
BY Qriginal Signed By

Mtke Williams
TITLE

This {orm is to be filed in complisnce with RULE 1104,

If this is a requeat for allowable for & newly drilled or deepened
wael], this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviaticn
tests taken on the well in sccordance with RULEK 1%,

All sactions of thin form must be fllied out complately for allows
able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, I, III, and V] for changes of owner,
waeall name or numbes, or transporter, or other auch change of coandition

Separste Forma C-104 must be liled for. each pool in multiply

completed wch R,



TV. COMPLETION DATA

Form C-104
Revised 10-03-78
Formst 06-01-83
Page 2 -

. :.Ol-l wall T Gas wall 7‘N¢w well : Workover : Deepen : Plug Back : Same Re-s'v.: Diﬂ!l. fial‘v.
Designate Type of Completion ~ (X) Py X Ly . ) ! X b
Dore bpudasd Dete Compl. Ready to Prod. “Total Depth P.B.T.D. '
4/23/85 5/10/85 3025" 2955"
" [Eievations {DF, RXB, RT, GR, etc.; Name of Producing Formation Top O11/Gas Pay Tubing Depth
3424 KB Queen-Grayberg 2503 2870
Pertorations ) Depth Cazing Shos
See Below 2507 2892 3021"
TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD
HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE ' DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 356" 350 sx
7 7/8" 5 1/2% 3021 1500 sx .
| 275 | 2% 2 j -

V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

{Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oll and mu.n be squal 10 or excesd top allow.
oble for this depth or be for full 24 hours)

ON. WELL e
Daie First New O}} Run To Tanks Date of Test Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, stc.)
5/13/85 5/14/85 Pump .
Length of Tesl Tubing Presawe Casing Presaure . Choke Size
24 . 0 0 n
Agtual Prod. During Test Oli«Bbils. | Wates - Bbis. Gas* MZF "
280 bbls. 186 94 (Frac water) est. 186 MCF .o J

GAS WELL

-

Aciual Prod, Test« MCF/D

Length of Test

Bbla. Condsnaate/MMCF

Gravity of Condensate

Tesiing Metnod (pitos, back pr.)

Tubing Presswe { Shnt-ixs )

Casing Presaure ( Sbut—4in)

Choke Size -~

Perforations:

2892
2890
2888

24 Holes - Grayberg

2886
2868
2866
2864
2862
2860
2858
2819
2818
2815
2814

Acid 1500 Gal.
40,000 Gal.

80,000# Sd.

10% HCL

2 KCL 30# Gel System
1st Stage -

2600
2598
2596
2594
2591
2589
2587

2511
2509 .
2507
2505
2503
cr——————

" 14 Holes - Penrose

Acid 1000 Gal 10%
1000 Gal 10%
30,000 Gal
2nd Stage
60,000# Sd.

10 Holes - Mid-Queen

-1st Stage
'2nd Stage



