••• • • • • •	RECEIVED BY
	MAY 16 1985
	O. C. D.
	ARTESIA, QFFKE Revised 10-01-78
	A TLONED LV/15 CALEBRANCE Format 06-01-83
LANTA FF	ATTON DIVISION Page 1 DX 2088
	W MEXICO 87501
LAND DFFICE	
TRANSPORTER OIL V	DR ALLOWABLE
	AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Deperence ELLIOTT OIL COMPANY	
Address	
Box 1355, Roswell, New Mexico 88201	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)   X New Well Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain) NGHEAD GAS MUST NOT BE
	FLARED AFTER 7-16-85
	UNLESS AN EXCEPTION FROM
	THE B. L. M. IS OBTAINED
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE R-7958 G/12/	185,_
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE R-7958 G/12/ Lease Name Well No. Pool Name, Including I	Formetron Kind of Lease Lease No.
E. M. Elliott #4 -South-Leo	SR-D_J-J-JA State, Federal or Fee Fed. NM27279
Location TURICEYTRAC	Ι <b>ζ</b>
Unit Letter <u>L</u> ; <u>1980</u> Feel From The South Li	no and <u>660</u> Feel From The <u>West</u>
Line of Section 31 Township 185 Bange	30E , NMPM, Eddy County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURA	I CAS
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oll X or Condensate	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Navajo Refining Company	Box 159, Artesia, New Mexico 88210
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas 🔀 or Dry Gas 🗌	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
negotiating market	La pras groughty connected? When
If well produces off or liquide, Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	
give location of tanks.	give commingling order number:
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	$\Lambda$
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
	APPROVED MAY 16 1985
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	
my knowledge and belief.	BYOriginal Signed By
120 Gan th	Mike Williams
I VIXI OTH	TITLEOil & Gas Inspector
TACAM -	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
Frañk O. Elliott (Signaiure)	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation
Owner	tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-
(Title)	able on new and recompleted wells.
5/15/85 (Date)	Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.
(2014)	Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply
	completed wells.

/

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 2

IV. COMPLETION DATA	•	•.					
Designate Type of Completic	ion - (X)	New Well	i Workover i	i Deepen I	Plug Bock	Same Restv.	. Diff. Resty
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	<u>h</u>		P.B.T.D.	<u></u>	<u> h</u>
4/23/85	5/10/85	3025 '			2955 '		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay			Tubing Depth		
3424 KB	Queen-Grayberg	2503			2870'		
Periorgilona					Depth Casing Shoe		
See Belo	low 2503-3892					3021'	
	TUBING, CASING, AND	DCEMENTI	NG RECOR	D			
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT		<u></u>	
12 1/4"	8 5/8"		356'			350 sx	
7 7/8"	5 1/2"	3021 '			1500 sx		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	278	<u></u>	2878				- Na .
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST OIL WELL	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de		/	<u>,                                     </u>		qual to or exci	eed top all
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)					
5/13/85	5/14/85	Pump					
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Choke Size			
24	0	0			2"		
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil - Bbis.	Water - Bbis.		Gas - MCF			
280 bbls.	186	94 (	(Frac wat	ler)	est. 1	186 MCF	

GAS WELL		2	
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbla. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
			-
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure ( Shut-in )	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
1			

## Perforations:

.

2892		2600	<u> 14 Holes - Penrose</u>
2890 2888	24 Holes - Grayberg	2598 2596 2594	Acid 1000 Gal 10% lst Stage 1000 Gal 10% 2nd Stage
2886 2868	Acid 1500 Gal. 10% HCL	2591 2589	30,000 Gal 2nd Stage
2866 2864	40,000 Gal. 2% KCL 30# Gel System lst Stage	2587	60,000# Sd.
2862 2860	80,000# Sd.		
2858 2819		2511 2509	
2818 2815		2507	<u> 10 Holes – Mid-Queen</u>
2814		2503	· ·
	•		